05/04/2019]

15 Annil

01/01/2020]

2,950

180.000,000]

30/06/2020 180.000,00 4.813,52 2.655,00
31/12/2020 175.186,48 4.884,52 2.584,00 7.468,562
30/06/2021 170.301,96 4.956,57 2.511,95 7.468,52
31/12/2021 165.345,39 5.029,68 2.438,84 7.468,52
30/06/2022 160.315,71 5.103,86 2.364,66 7.468,52
31/12/2022 155.211,85 5.179,15 2.289,37 7.468,52
30/06/2023 150.032,70 5.255,54 2.212,98 7.468,52
31/12/2023 144.777,16 5.333,06 2.135,46 7.468,52
30/06/2024 139.444,10 541172 2.0566,80 7.468,52
31/12/2024 134.032,38 5.491,54 1.976,98 7.468,52
30/06/2025 128.540,84 5.572,54 1.885,88 7.468,52
31/12/2025 122.968,30 5.654,74 1.813,78 7.468,52
30/06/2026 117.313.56 573814 1.730,38 7.468,52
31/12/2026 111.575,42 5.822,78 1.645,74 7.468,52
30/06/2027 105.752,64 5.908,67 1.569,85 7.468,52
31/12/2027 99.843,97 5.995,82 1.472,70 7.468,52
30/06/2028 93.848,15 6.084,26 1.384,26 7.468,52
31/12/2028 87.763,89 6.174,00 1.294,52 7.468,52
30/06/2029 81.589,89 8.265,07 1.203,45 7.468,52
31/12/2029 75.324,82 6.357,48 1.111,04 7.468,52
30/06/2030 68.967,34 6.451,25 1.017.27 7.468,52
31/12/2030 62.516,09 6.546,41 922 11 7.468,52
30/06/2031 55.969,68 6.642,97 825,65 7.468,52
31/12/2031 49.328,71 6.740,95 727,57 7.468,52
30/06/2032 42.585,76 6.840,38 628,14 7.468,52
31/12/2032 35.745,38 6.841,28 527,24 7.468,562
30/06/2033 28.804,10 7.043,66 424,86 7.468,52
31/12/2033 21.760,44 7.147.55 320,97 7.468,52
30/06/2034 14.612,89 7.252,98 215,54 7.468,52
31/112/2034 7.359,91 7.358.91 108,61 7.468,52
180.000,00 44.055,60 224.055,60
44.065,60




